Eh7EMER R RER EERAN
B X
1 BHELEERTSLOLBICHT SRE

R EOMERREEH
CRAUNOEAER

FEREOER
1HHLE-UVRRITFERAEOKER
FERENENE

MREFOBRRRA

%5 0 =B

iR - HEEFNOBRE (BHS5 85F)
IR - HHEEHOBRE (EREEE)
g - HEEROBRE (EAL1 05F)

2 MFESORE. B, £EER. EANSZEORRICHET RS

(1) ERNTLER
- SEMREBREOBRLE
RHEMRERROERLE
Rt EROERILLE

KEROER
BEEBW2LWTOERBLEE

(2) BFEFOEFER
- EFOEMEOBREEOEL

BEOEFIZ2VTORE
SEOEFEODIR
BEOFRIZDT
HAPCFRORNE
HAOFEZORE (1E7 - F£H 31
EMREGEEOTH. FEOEE
ZROEFEOELTVWSEA, ERIHTEIERS
FEOEMIZDLWTOEROE(L
FEOEM (K3

=~ 0 0 N0 N

£ 11
SR [
+13
+14
+15
*16

o (4
18
518
020
S
22
A
-5
R <
gy -

43




(3)

(4)

(5)

ERHARG. FRAOKFEFDLE
EHHEOEHEERBEA T EER DRSS
1LY EHBEERITERATEOES
BHEUFOERINTERE - FEFRLFORE
EREOHHEERREFNFEREDER
BEFEEFEERAFTREOHES
HRMNFR-——ZXLHRE

RAMSS

REMBO®S

EERRREOWE DR

SEEIC B DERERE CERE LRORD
FRLERMERORTS

T Dtk
MREEREEDFEEROTERTES

— R ORRDES

MEHEOCER. MEFEORRIRACRYS
EhAMEREOREHE - REE
eS8 L HFEROHES

il
28
- 29
- 30
31
v 3.2

« =« 33
34
+35
36

- 37
- 38
-39
. 40
- 41



PEE E DML RIRARE R

(BHL BA)
MEE HEXE |XEUMEZEH| ERE ERE

| | | i BB E);

BF1434 | 5002 9345 19.7% BBBE 17.3% 3,1435 62.9%| — — — — —
mBinassE | 5233 966? 18.5% 5535 12.7% 3,595? 68.7% 3,259? 90.9% 193? 5.4% 133? 3.7%
Biss4E | 5733 9335 16.4% 574§ 10.0% 4.203§ 73.4% 3,7735 89.7% 305§ 7.2% 130§ 3.1%
FERES4E 6,450 314? 12.6% 41a§ 6.5% 5,202§ 80.7% 4,557%39.5% 422§ 8.1% 123§ 2.4%
FERE10%E | 6514 ?61? 11.7% 367§ 5.6% 5353% 82.4% 4,?50§ 88.5% 493% 9.2% 126% 2.3%
gr1as | 6330 6700 106%] 305 48yl 5331 842%| 4604 86.4%] 607: 11.4%] 120 2%

HEHHAT BBEEIHENREFR



ERBRINOERER

(B BA)
ERE [EREEEBRRH)
1~29A 30~99A | 100~499A | SO0ALLE EX
HRF14 34 3,148 = — — — — — = - — —
iRFn484 3,595 1,1345 32.9% 539% 15.0% 506§ 14.1%| 91 ? 25.5% 4395 12.2%
IBF1584 4,208 1.435? 34.1% 549§ 15.4% 61 2 14.5% 1,002? 23.8% 501 11.9%
RS54 5,202 1,?05? 32.8% szsg 15.9% 342? 16.2% 1,2?9? 24.6% 535? 10.3%
F Rk 104 5,368 1.7?5? 33.1% aau% 15.8% 9035 16.8% 1,2695 23.6% 544§ 10.1%
FRR144 5,331 1_7645 33.1% aasi 16.2% 9345 17.5% 1.1 aa 22.2% 5455 10.2%

AHE P BBETHWAREFHR




